



TRUST SECURITIES & BROKERAGE LTD

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that an Extraordinary General Meeting ("EOGM") of the Members of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited will be held on Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 3:30 p.m. at Suite 401, 4th Floor, Business & Finance Centre, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi, to transact the following business:

ORDINARY BUSINESS:

1. To confirm the minutes of the last Annual General Meeting (AGM) held on October 27, 2025.

SPECIAL BUSINESS:

1. To consider and, if thought fit, pass, with or without modification, the following resolution as special resolution, in terms of Section 85 of the Companies Act, 2017, for the purposes of subdivision of the share capital of the Company:
"RESOLVED THAT, pursuant to Section 85(1)(c) of the Companies Act, 2017 and Article 4 of the Articles of Association of the Company, the existing capital of the Company, including authorized, issued, and paid-up capital, be and is hereby altered such that the face value of each ordinary share of the Company is changed from Rupees Ten (Rs. 10/-) to Rupee One (Re. 1/-), thereby subdividing each share into ten (10) ordinary shares of Re. 1/- each, with no change in the rights and privileges attached to the shares."
"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Authorized Capital of the Company be subdivided from 75,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each to 750,000,000 ordinary shares of Re. 1/- and issued/subscribed/paid-up Capital of the Company be subdivided from 30,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each to 300,000,000 ordinary shares of Re. 1/- each."
"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Clause V of the Memorandum of Association and Article 4 of the Articles of Association of the Company be amended accordingly to reflect the above subdivision."
2. **Approval for Formation of Wholly-Owned Information Technology (I.T.) Subsidiary**
 TSBL intends to expand by establishing and incorporating a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company. The subsidiary will undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation and data analytics, thereby enhancing operational capacity and creating new revenue opportunities.
 Approval of members is required through a Special Resolution under the Companies Act, 2017 for the formation of the wholly-owned subsidiary. The Board has recommended the proposal for the subsidiary.
"RESOLVED THAT the members of the Company hereby approve the establishment and incorporation of a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company to undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation, data analytics, and other technology-driven solutions, in accordance with the Companies Act, 2017 and applicable SECP regulations."
"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Chief Executive Officer or the Company Secretary of the Company be and are hereby singly authorized and empowered to take all necessary steps to effectuate the aforementioned all Resolutions and to complete any or all necessary corporate and legal compliances and formalities to give effect to the above, including announcement of closure of Members' Registers, determination of effective date, issue/credit of new physical and electronic shares and all other regulatory requirements".
3. To transact any other matter with the permission of chairperson.
 The statement of material facts, as required under section 134(3) of the Company's Act 2017 in respect of the special business to be considered at the meeting is being sent to the shareholders with this notice and is also available at the company's website www.tsbl.com.pk

Karachi:
November 26, 2025



By Order of the Board
COMPANY SECRETARY

NOTES:

1. The Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed for the period from December 11, 2025 to December 17, 2025 (both days inclusive). Transfers received in order at the Office of Company's Share Registrar M/s. Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt.) Limited, H.M. House, 7-Bank Square, Lahore ("Registrar") at the close of business on December 10, 2025 the last working day before the start of book closure date will be considered in time to attend and vote at the Meeting.
2. Any member who wants to attend the meeting via video link must send their particulars (Name, copy of CNIC, Folio number, cell number) through email at eogm@tsbl.com.pk at least 48 hours before the time of meeting. After due verification of the said particulars a video link/user id & password will be sent through email for connecting the meeting.
3. A member of the Company entitled to attend and vote at this meeting, may appoint another person as his/her proxy to attend and vote instead of him/her. Proxies, in order to be effective, must be received at the Registered Office of the Company not less than 48 hours before the time for holding the meeting.
4. CDC shareholders entitled to attend and vote at the meeting must bring his/her Participant ID and Account/Sub-Account number along with original CNIC or original passport to authenticate his/her identity. In case of Corporate entity, resolution of Board of Directors/Power of Attorney with specimen signature of the nominee shall be produced (unless provided earlier) at the time of the meeting.
5. For appointing the proxy; CDC shareholders shall submit the proxy form as per above requirements together with attested copy of CNIC or Passport of the beneficial owner and proxy. In case of corporate entity, the Board of Directors' resolution/power of attorney, along with the specimen signature of the nominee, shall be submitted along with the proxy form to the Company.
 - The proxy form shall be witnessed by two witnesses with their names, addresses, and CNIC numbers. The proxy shall produce his/her original CNIC or original Passport at the time of meeting.
6. Members are requested to notify/submit the following information/documents, in case of book entry securities in CDS to their respective participants and in case of physical shares to the registrar of the Company by quoting their folio numbers and name of the Company at the above mentioned address, if not earlier notified/submitted:
 - Change in their addresses, if any.
 - Members, who have not yet submitted attested photocopy of their valid CNIC are requested to submit the same along with folio numbers at earliest, directly to the Company's Share Registrar M/s. Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt) Ltd.

Full details of the meeting agenda and other information will also be available at the website of the Company

7. Furthermore, notice of EOGM, ballot paper alongwith proxy will also be available at the website of the Company www.tsbl.com.pk at least twenty-one days before the date of meeting.

Members are hereby notified that pursuant to the Companies (Postal Ballot) Regulations, 2018 read with Sections 143-144 of the Companies Act, 2017 and SRO 2192(1)/2022 dated 5th December 2022, members will be allowed to exercise their right to vote for the special business in accordance with the conditions mentioned therein. Following options are being provided to members for voting:

i) E-Voting Procedure

- Details of the e-voting facility will be shared through an e-mail with those members of the Company who have their valid CNIC numbers, cell numbers, and e-mail addresses available in the register of members of the Company by the close of business on December 10, 2025.
- The web address, login details and password will be communicated to members via email. The security codes will be communicated to members through SMS and email from web portal of the e-voting service provider.
- Identity of the members intending to cast vote through E-Voting shall be authenticated through electronic signature or authentication for login.
- E-Voting lines will start from December 13, 2025 at 9:00 a.m. and shall close on December 16, 2025 at 5:00 p.m. Members can cast their votes any time during this period. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by a member, he / she shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

ii) Postal Ballot

- Members may alternatively opt for voting through postal ballot. Ballot Paper is also available for download from the website of the Company at www.tsbl.com.pk or use the same as annexed to this Notice and published in newspapers.
 - The members shall ensure that duly filled and signed ballot paper, alongwith copy of Computerized National Identity Card (CNIC) should reach the Chairperson of the meeting through post at Suite No. 401, 4th Floor, Business & Finance Center, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi (Attention to the Company Secretary) OR through the registered email address of shareholder at company.secretary@tsbl.com.pk with subject of 'Postal Ballot for EOGM 2025' by Tuesday, December 16, 2025 before 5:00 p.m. The signature on the ballot paper shall match with the signature on CNIC. A postal ballot received after this time / date shall not be considered for voting.
8. All corporate members are requested to provide list of ultimate beneficial shareholding having 10% and above controls in their organization.
9. For any query/information, members may contact the Company at email: info@tsbl.com.pk and/or the Share Registrar of the Company at above mentioned address. Members may also visit website of the Company: www.tsbl.com.pk for notices/information.

**STATEMENT OF MATERIAL FACTS UNDER SECTION 134(3)
OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2017**

This Statement sets out the material facts concerning the Special Business to be transacted at the Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company scheduled for Wednesday, December 17, 2025:

The Board of Directors of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited ('the Company') has proposed the subdivision of the Company's shares to enhance market liquidity, improve investor accessibility, and broaden the shareholder base. It is proposed that the face value of each ordinary share be changed from Rupees Ten (Rs.10/-) to Rupee One (Rs.1/-), thereby increasing the number of shares tenfold without altering the total paid-up / authorized capital. Following the subdivision, the subscribed and paid-up capital of the Company, currently comprising 30,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each, will be restructured into 300,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs.1/- each. The company will announce a book closure date, falling after the shareholders' approval of special resolutions at the EOGM.

Entitled shareholders will receive ten (10) ordinary shares of Rs. 1/- each for every one (1) ordinary share of Rs.10/- held, upon completion of the necessary regulatory formalities. The newly issued shares shall rank paripassu with the existing shares, with no change in the rights and privileges attached thereto.

The proposed subdivision necessitates amendments to Clause V of the Memorandum of Association and Article 4 of the Articles of Association to reflect the revised number and face value of the shares in the authorized capital. A comparison of the existing and proposed clauses is as follows:

MEMORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION	
Existing Clause V	Proposed Clause V
The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 75,000,000 (Seventy Five Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs.10 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.	The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 750,000,000 (Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) ordinary shares of Rs.1/- each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.
ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION	
Existing Clause 4	Proposed Clause 4
The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 75,000,000 (Seventy Five Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs. 10 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.	The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 750,000,000 (Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs.1 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.

Approval for Formation of Wholly-Owned Information Technology (I.T.) Subsidiary.

TSBL intends to expand by establishing and incorporating a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company. The subsidiary will undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation and data analytics, thereby enhancing operational capacity and creating new revenue opportunities.

Approval of members is required through a Special Resolution under the Companies Act, 2017 for the formation of the wholly-owned subsidiary. The Board has recommended the proposal for the subsidiary.

The Board recommends the above for shareholders' approval as a Special Resolution in accordance with Section 85(1) (c) of the Companies Act, 2017 and confirms that the proposed alterations comply with the applicable laws and regulatory framework. The directors have no personal interest in the proposed resolution, except to the extent of their shareholding in the Company.



TRUST SECURITIES & BROKERAGE LTD

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that an Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Members of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited will be held on Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 3:30 p.m. at Suite 401, 4th Floor, Business & Finance Centre, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi, to transact the following business:

ORDINARY BUSINESS:

1. To confirm the minutes of the last Annual General Meeting (AGM) held on October 27, 2025.

SPECIAL BUSINESS:

1. To consider and, if thought fit, pass, with or without modification, the following resolution as special resolution, in terms of Section 85 of the Companies Act, 2017, for the purposes of subdivision of the share capital of the Company:

"RESOLVED THAT, pursuant to Section 85(1)(c) of the Companies Act, 2017 and Article 4 of the Articles of Association of the Company, the existing capital of the Company, including authorized, issued, and paid-up capital, be and is hereby altered such that the face value of each ordinary share of the Company is changed from Rupees Ten (Rs. 10/-) to Rupee One (Rs. 1/-), thereby subdividing each share into ten (10) ordinary shares of Rs. 1/- each, with no change in the rights and privileges attached to the shares."

"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Authorized Capital of the Company be subdivided from 75,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each to 750,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 1/- and issued/subscribed/paid-up Capital of the Company be subdivided from 30,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each to 300,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 1/- each."

"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Clause V of the Memorandum of Association and Article 4 of the Articles of Association of the Company be amended accordingly to reflect the above subdivision."

2. **Approval for Formation of Wholly-Owned Information Technology (I.T.) Subsidiary**

TSBL intends to expand by establishing and incorporating a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company. The subsidiary will undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation and data analytics, thereby enhancing operational capacity and creating new revenue opportunities.

Approval of members is required through a Special Resolution under the Companies Act, 2017 for the formation of the wholly-owned subsidiary. The Board has recommended the proposal for the subsidiary.

"RESOLVED THAT the members of the Company hereby approve the establishment and incorporation of a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company to undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation, data analytics, and other technology-driven solutions, in accordance with the Companies Act, 2017 and applicable SECP regulations."

"FURTHER RESOLVED THAT the Chief Executive Officer or the Company Secretary of the Company be and are hereby singly authorized and empowered to take all necessary steps to effectuate the aforementioned all Resolutions and to complete any or all necessary corporate and legal compliances and formalities to give effect to the above, including announcement of closure of Members' Registers, determination of effective date, issue/credit of new physical and electronic shares and all other regulatory requirements."

3. To transact any other matter with the permission of chairperson.

The statement of material facts, as required under section 134(3) of the Company's Act 2017 in respect of the special business to be considered at the meeting is being sent to the shareholders with this notice and is also available at the company's website www.tsbl.com.pk

Karachi:
November 26, 2025



By Order of the Board
COMPANY SECRETARY

NOTES:

1. The Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed for the period from December 11, 2025 to December 17, 2025 (both days inclusive). Transfers received in order at the Office of Company's Share Registrar M/s. Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt.) Limited, H.M. House, 7-Bank Square, Lahore ('Registrar') at the close of business on December 10, 2025 the last working day before the start of book closure date will be considered in time to attend and vote at the Meeting.
2. Any member who wants to attend the meeting via video link must send their particulars (Name, copy of CNIC, Folio number, cell number) through email at egm@tsbl.com.pk at least 48 hours before the time of meeting. After due verification of the said particulars a video link/user id & password will be sent through email for connecting the meeting.
3. A member of the Company entitled to attend and vote at this meeting, may appoint another person as his/her proxy to attend and vote instead of him/her. Proxies, in order to be effective, must be received at the Registered Office of the Company not less than 48 hours before the time for holding the meeting.
4. CDC shareholders entitled to attend and vote at the meeting must bring his/her Participant ID and Account/Sub-Account number along with original CNIC or original passport to authenticate his/her identity. In case of Corporate entity, resolution of Board of Directors/Power of Attorney with specimen signature of the nominee shall be produced (unless provided earlier) at the time of the meeting.
5. For appointing the proxy, CDC shareholders shall submit the proxy form as per above requirements together with attested copy of CNIC or Passport of the beneficial owner and proxy. In case of corporate entity, the Board of Directors' resolution/power of attorney, along with the specimen signature of the nominee, shall be submitted along with the proxy form to the Company.
 - The proxy form shall be witnessed by two witnesses with their names, addresses, and CNIC numbers. The proxy shall produce his/her original CNIC or original Passport at the time of meeting.
6. Members are requested to notify/submit the following information/documents, in case of book entry securities in CDS to their respective participants and in case of physical shares to the registrar of the Company by quoting their folio numbers and name of the Company at the above mentioned address, if not earlier notified/submitted:
 - Change in their addresses, if any.
 - Members, who have not yet submitted attested photocopy of their valid CNIC are requested to submit the same along with folio numbers at earliest, directly to the Company's Share Registrar M/s. Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt.) Ltd.

7. Furthermore, notice of EOGM, ballot paper alongwith proxy will also be available at the website of the Company: www.tsbl.com.pk at least twenty-one days before the date of meeting.
- Members are hereby notified that pursuant to the Companies (Postal Ballot) Regulations, 2018 read with Sections 143-144 of the Companies Act, 2017 and SRO 2192(1)/2022 dated 5th December 2022, members will be allowed to exercise their right to vote for the special business in accordance with the conditions mentioned therein. Following options are being provided to members for voting:
- i) **E-Voting Procedure**
- Details of the e-voting facility will be shared through an e-mail with those members of the Company who have their valid CNIC numbers, cell numbers, and e-mail addresses available in the register of members of the Company by the close of business on December 10, 2025.
 - The web address, login details and password will be communicated to members via email. The security codes will be communicated to members through SMS and email from web portal of the e-voting service provider.
 - Identity of the members intending to cast vote through E-Voting shall be authenticated through electronic signature or authentication for login.
 - E-Voting lines will start from December 13, 2025 at 9:00 a.m. and shall close on December 16, 2025 at 5:00 p.m. Members can cast their votes any time during this period. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by a member, he / she shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.
- ii) **Postal Ballot**
- Members may alternatively opt for voting through postal ballot. Ballot Paper is also available for download from the website of the Company at www.tsbl.com.pk or use the same as annexed to this Notice and published in newspapers.
 - The members shall ensure that duly filled and signed ballot paper, alongwith copy of Computerized National Identity Card (CNIC) should reach the Chairperson of the meeting through post at Suite No. 401, 4th Floor, Business & Finance Center, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi (Attention to the Company Secretary) OR through the registered email address of shareholder at company.secretary@tsbl.com.pk with subject of 'Postal Ballot for EOGM 2025' by Tuesday, December 16, 2025 before 5:00 p.m. The signature on the ballot paper shall match with the signature on CNIC. A postal ballot received after this time / date shall not be considered for voting.
8. All corporate members are requested to provide list of ultimate beneficial shareholding having 10% and above controls in their organization.
9. For any query/information, members may contact the Company at email: info@tsbl.com.pk and/or the Share Registrar of the Company at above mentioned address. Members may also visit website of the Company: www.tsbl.com.pk for notices/information.

**STATEMENT OF MATERIAL FACTS UNDER SECTION 134(3)
OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2017**

This Statement sets out the material facts concerning the Special Business to be transacted at the Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company scheduled for Wednesday, December 17, 2025:

The Board of Directors of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited ('the Company') has proposed the subdivision of the Company's shares to enhance market liquidity, improve investor accessibility, and broaden the shareholder base. It is proposed that the face value of each ordinary share be changed from Rupees Ten (Rs.10/-) to Rupee One (Rs.1/-), thereby increasing the number of shares tenfold without altering the total paid-up / authorized capital. Following the subdivision, the subscribed and paid-up capital of the Company, currently comprising 30,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each, will be restructured into 300,000,000 ordinary shares of Rs.1/- each. The company will announce a book closure date, falling after the shareholders' approval of special resolutions at the EOGM.

Entitled shareholders will receive ten (10) ordinary shares of Rs. 1/- each for every one (1) ordinary share of Rs. 10/- held, upon completion of the necessary regulatory formalities. The newly issued shares shall rank paripassu with the existing shares, with no change in the rights and privileges attached thereto.

The proposed subdivision necessitates amendments to Clause V of the Memorandum of Association and Article 4 of the Articles of Association to reflect the revised number and face value of the shares in the authorized capital. A comparison of the existing and proposed clauses is as follows:

MEMORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION	
Existing Clause V	Proposed Clause V
The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 75,000,000 (Seventy Five Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs.10 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.	The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 750,000,000 (Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) ordinary shares of Rs.1/- each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.
ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION	
Existing Clause 4	Proposed Clause 4
The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 75,000,000 (Seventy Five Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs. 10 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.	The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 750,000,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) divided into 750,000,000 (Seven Hundred Fifty Million Only) Ordinary Shares of Rs.1 each with powers to increase, reduce, sub-divide, consolidate or organize its Capital and to divide the shares in the Capital for the time being into several classes in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2017.

Approval for Formation of Wholly-Owned Information Technology (I.T.) Subsidiary.

TSBL intends to expand by establishing and incorporating a wholly-owned subsidiary of Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (TSBL), as a Private Limited Company. The subsidiary will undertake Information Technology (I.T.) and related services, including software development, system integration, data center/data warehouse, digital transformation and data analytics, thereby enhancing operational capacity and creating new revenue opportunities.

Approval of members is required through a Special Resolution under the Companies Act, 2017 for the formation of the wholly-owned subsidiary. The Board has recommended the proposal for the subsidiary.

The Board recommends the above for shareholders' approval as a Special Resolution in accordance with Section 85(1) (c) of the Companies Act, 2017 and confirms that the proposed alterations comply with the applicable laws and regulatory framework. The directors have no personal interest in the proposed resolution, except to the extent of their shareholding in the Company.

۴۔ اسی جنگ کا طریقہ کار:

- (a) ای روٹنگ کی سہولت کی تصدیق کئی سالوں کے بعد 10 دسمبر 2025 کو کاردار کے اختتام پر ای میل کے ذریعے شہری کا تحریر کیا جائے گا اس لیے اسے درست کیا کیجیے تاکہ اس کے بعد اس کے خلاف مقدمات نہیں ہوں گے۔
- (b) وہ اپنے دس، ایک سو اسی کی تصدیقات اور اس روڈ ای میل کے ذریعے اراکین کو مطلع کیا جائے گا ای روٹنگ سروس فراہم کرنے والے کے ذریعہ پہلے سے ایس ایم اے اراکین تک پہنچائے جائیں گے۔
- (c) ای روٹنگ کے ذریعے 10 سالوں کے بعد اراکین کی معلومات لاگ ان کے لیے اکثر ایک دفعہ یا چند ہی کے ذریعے تصدیق کی جائے گی۔
- (d) ای روٹنگ 13 دسمبر 2025 سے صبح 8:00 بجے شروع ہوں گی بعد 18 دسمبر 2025 کو تمام 500 بے بد ہوں گی۔ اراکین اس مدت کے دوران کسی بھی وقت اپنا رکن کی طرف سے درخواست دہندہ یا چاہتا ہے تو اسے بعد میں تصدیق کرنے کی سہولت نہیں ہوگی۔

۳۔ پے عمل ملت:

- (a) ادا کیے قابل طور پر عمل چلتے کارپورے اور ایسے ایسے کا احاطہ کرتے ہیں۔ ادا کیے کی سہولت کے لیے چلتے ہیں اس فون کے ساتھ خشک ہے اور یہ کتنی کی ادب سا؟
 فنانس لوڈ کرنے کے لیے چاہیے ہے۔
- (b) ادا کیے کو یہ دیکھنا چاہیے کہ کبھی طرح سے پورا اور حوالہ دہ چلتے ہیں انہیں ان کا قانونی شائق کا CNIO کی کاپی کے ساتھ کتنی کے دیکھنا چاہیے نمبر 21
 ڈیپنڈر گھوڑا، کراچی میں ڈاک کے ذریعے یا ذریعے ٹیکسٹ پیغام کے ذریعے ای میل سے company.secretary@tsbl.com.pk پر اپنی سہولت کے ذریعے
 کے مضمون کے ساتھ 16 دسمبر 2023 بروز منگل کو 5:00 بجے سے پہلے ایس کے تجویز میں تک پہنچ جانے چاہئیں۔ اس وقت ادارہ کے بعد موصول ہوتے گا۔
 نہیں دیکھائے گا۔

- 8- تمام کارپوریشنوں اور خواتین کے لیے 10% اور اس سے زیادہ کنٹرول رکھنے والے ایسی کمپنیوں کے لیے جو ان کے لیے مخصوص ہیں۔
- 9- کسی بھی مالی اسطو کے لیے ممبران کی سی ایس ایم ایف (info@tsbi.com.pk) ای میل کے ذریعہ درخواست کی جاسکتی ہے۔ ممبران کو اس کے لیے معلومات کیلئے www.tsbi.com.pk بھی دیکھ سکتے ہیں۔

کثیرالیکھ 2017ء کے مطابق 134 (3) کے قضاوی حاکم کا بیان

سیاحان نے 17 دسمبر 2025 کو طے شدہ کینیڈا کی غیر معمولی جہاز ٹینک میں مخصوص کارڈ پر سے حلقہ لٹریچر کا تھمن کرنا ہے۔

فہرست حکم دینے والے وہ کرپٹ ایجنٹ ("the Company") کے ہزار آف انٹرنیٹ نے بدگفت کی لکھ چکے ہیں کہ بدھانے سرمایہ کاروں کی رسائی کو بہتر بنانے اور فہرست ہدف کی بنیاد پر بیچ کر کی تجویز پیش کی ہے۔ تجویز کیا جاتا ہے کہ ہر عام حصص کی قیمت کو روپے (Rs. 10) سے ایک روپے (Rs. 1) میں تبدیل کیا جائے۔ اس طرح کل شدہ کوئی مل کے بچے مخصوص کی سرمایہ دہلی تقسیم کے بعد کھلی کا منسکرایہ شدہ اور اضافہ سرمایہ جتنی الحال نہ روپے (Rs. 10) کے 30,000,000 عام حصص پر مشتمل ہے۔ ہر ایک روپے (Rs. 1) کے 00 تجزیہ دیا جائے گا۔ کھلی EOGM میں مخصوص تمام اداروں کی شیئر ہولڈرز کی منظوری کے بعد کتاب کی بندش کی تاریخ کا اعلان کرے گی۔ حقہ شیئر ہولڈرز کو ضروری، کھلی لکھنی کی کارروائی اور عام حصص پر ایک (1) عام حصص 10 روپے (Rs. 10) کے لئے دے دے گا۔ دے دے جاری کردہ حصص 10 روپے (Rs. 10) کے ساتھ پائی پاس کی وجہ بندی کریں گے۔ اس سے منسلک حقوق اور مرا مجوزہ دہلی تقسیم کے لئے ہر ہزار آف دہلی منشی کی فتح 10 اور ہزار آف دہلی منشی کے 10 روپے (Rs. 10) میں تمام کی ضرورت ہے۔ ہر ایک ہزار روپے میں حصص کی کھلی شدہ ہزار اور قیمت کی دہلی کا کاروبار منسبت مل ہے۔

[illegible]

ماحولیہ عمل ملکیتی ادارہ میٹن پیرا لوی (۱۲) کی تشکیل کی منظوری۔

[illegible]